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11-DAY FJORDS OF EAST GREENLAND

Ship Seabourn Seabourn Venture
Date Monday, 5 August 2024
Duration 11 nights

From REYKJAVIK to REYKJAVIK
Prices from £502 per person per day

PRICES

Balcony From

£5518 PP

Suite From

£7832 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Mon 05/08/2024 REYKJAVIK Embark, Depart: 17:00

Tue 06/08/2024 HEIMAEY Arrive: 06:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 07/08/2024 AT SEA

Thu 08/08/2024 ITTOQQORTOORMIIT Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 15:00

Fri 09/08/2024 HEKLA HAVN Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 12:00

Fri 09/08/2024 RODE O Arrive: 15:00, Depart: 20:00

Sat 10/08/2024 BEAR ISLAND Arrive: 13:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 10/08/2024 SYDKAP Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 12:00

Sun 11/08/2024 EXPLORING SCORESBYSUND Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 15:00

Mon 12/08/2024 AT SEA

Tue 13/08/2024 UMIVIK BAY Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 14/08/2024 SKJOLDUNGEN FJORD Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 15:00

Thu 15/08/2024 AT SEA

Fri 16/08/2024 REYKJAVIK Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

 (OB) £5518  (PA) £8989

 (SV) £7864 Veranda Suite (V1) £5518

Veranda Suite (V2) £6230 Veranda Suite (V3) £6942

Veranda Suite (V4) £7654 Penthouse Suite (PH) £7832

Owner's Suite (OW) £10502 Signature Suite (SS) £17622
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Categories continued ...

Grand Signature Suite (GR) £25454 Wintergarden Suite (WG) £17889

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


